Q7

Q2

Q3

Q4

Stoppdag

Torkl 12

1 KS-snurran.

2025-01-16

2025-02-20

2025-03-27

2025-09-11

2025-10-16

KD-beredning

[ KS-snurran.

2025-01-22

2025-02-26

2025-04-02

2025-09-17

2025-10-22

Ordforande-

beredning

! KS-snurran.

2025-01-29

2025-03-04

2025-04-08

2025-09-24

2025-10-28

Utskick
presidie-
beredning

Efter OB.

2025-01-29

2025-03-04

2025-04-08

2025-09-24

2025-10-28

Presidie-
beredning

2025-01-31

8.30-9.30

2025-03-05
9.30-10.30
2025-04-10

14.00-15.00

2025-09-25
14.00-15.00
2025-10-30

14.00-15.00

Utskick styrelse-
mote

1 vecka innan
styrelsemdte.

2025-01-30

2025-03-11

2025-04-15

Handlingar till
kvartalsrapport gar
ut 2024-04-17.

2025-09-30

2025-11-04

Styrelsemoéte

Innan KSAU

08.30-09.30

2024-02-06

14.30-15.30

2025-03-18

2025-04-22

2025-10-07

2025-11-11

Bolagsstamma

2025-04-21

Kommentar

Enda dagen som
funkar for
skattemassiga
dispositioner.

Foljer samma snurra.

Konstituerande
styrelsemote foljt av
vanligt styrelsemote.



